PRODUCT DATA
Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc. Lighting & Energy Solutions
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062  1-800-736-6682  Tech Line: 1-800-959-6004  Fax: 503-404-5594   www.leviton.com/les
© 2015 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
a-
2
0
0

ul
e
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
A15HL-012 a-2000 Dimmer Module, 15A, Hi-Lume compatible, 120V
A20DC-012 a-2000 Dimmer Module, 20A, dual constant module, 120V
A20DD-012 a-2000 Dimmer Module, 20A, dual dimmer, 120V
A20HD-012 a-2000 Dimmer Module, 20A high rise time (700 micro second) single channel module, 120V
A20UN-012 a-2000 Dimmer Universal Module, 20A, dual dimmer, 120V
A15DC-012 a-2000 Dimmer Module, 15A, dual constant module, 120V
A15DD-012 a-2000 Dimmer Module, 15A, dual dimmer, 120V
A15DD-230 a-2000 Dual Dimmer, 15A rated operation 230VAC +/- 15%
A20DD-230 a-2000 Dual Dimmer, 20A rated operation 230VAC +/- 15%
A20DC-A27 a-2000 Dual Constant Modules, (2) 20A, 277V dimmers
A20HD-027 a-2000 Dimmer Module, 20A, high rise time single channel module, 277V
A20HL-A27 a-2000 Single Hi-Lume/ECO-10, (1) dimmer module, 20A, 277V dimmers
A20UN-027 a-200 Dimmer Universal Module, 20A, 277V or 120V
SUPPORTED LOAD TYPE UNIVERSAL 240V STANDARD